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(GOLDQQUEST

PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND
VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Sumit Chaudhar Client Name AML RIGHTSOURCE INDIA PVT LTD
Candidate y NOIDA VJ MAX
Application ID GQ-AMRSNVJ-386 | Report Status NA
Date of Birth 04 Dec 2001 Application 30-12-2025
Received
Candidate Insuff
Employee ID 116321 Cleared/Reopened NA
Report Type NA Final Report Date NA
Verification EMPLOYMENT Overall Report NA
Purpose Status

REPORT COMPONENT

INFORMATION SOURCE

COMPONENT STATUS

COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS

LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Reference Check 10-01-2026 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 PF Portal 07-01-2026 GREEN
12TH STD NIL NIL INITIATED
10TH STD NIL NIL INITIATED
GRADUATION NIL NIL INITIATED
POST GRADUATION NIL NIL INITIATED
DIPLOMA / ITI NIL NIL INITIATED
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 30-12-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 30-12-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 30-12-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 30-12-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF Portal 31-12-2025 COMPLETED
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 02-01-2026 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 Passport Seva 05-01-2026 GREEN
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End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

-Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page2/2



LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd

Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Sumit Chaudhary Sumit Chaudhary
Emp Code: KMBL354923 KMBL354923
From: 29-05-2025 29-05-2025

To: 02-12-2025 02-12-2025
Designation: Deputy Manager Deputy Manager
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Reference Check -Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd,
found the employment as genuine, Hence closing the check as Green and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Reference Check

Report Verified Date:

10-01-2026

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Sat 10-4an-25 11:37 AM

reference.check@kotak.com
RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Sumit Chaudhary - GQ-AMRSNVI-386

To: venfpeemployment@goldquesilobal.in; employee. settiementsfitotal com; herpoeet. anand@ikatai.com
wyiBgeddquastglobal.ing sart@goldquestgiobal in; Lgr.ﬁ,mﬂp‘g-,nlmgtq-ﬂa.l.qcm

O Follow up.

Classification: Public

Dear Team,

PFB Details.

EMP NO Employee Mame Grade | Group DOJ | DO LW Segment Division Grade Descriplion Raole
02-Dac-
KMBLI54923 | Sumit Chavdhary M2 | 20-May-25 | 29-May-25 | 25 Consumer Bank | Product Deputy Manager Customer Assistance Manages

Regards,
Reference Check
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Annexure 1 (b)

Sat 10-Jan-26 11:37 AM

reference.check@kotak.com

RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Sumit Chaudhary - GQ-AMRSNVI-386

To wer -.",'exemplcr,'mer.if-'gol-.‘quenglohal In; employes seftiements@kotak.com; harpreat.anandE kotak. com

Cr |ayRgeldquestglobaling aartiffgotdquestglobal.ing ven F"r-'fkE‘l"‘lplb,‘[“'lEl"‘.i‘E—QlT"!lll.EGlﬁ

@ Follow up.

HR Verifier Inputs

Candidate's Particulars (Please substantiate here)

Company Name

Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd

Candidate Name Sumit Chaudhary
Employee Code/ID/No KMBL354923
From (Date of Joining) 29 May 2025

To [Date of Exit/Relieving) 02 Dec 2025
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Deputy Manager
Salary,/CTC: Please Provide

‘Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual

Please Provide

Supervisor's Name

Please Provide

Reason for Leaving

Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/Na)

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (If
“Yas" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefiy

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes"” Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA — BREACH of any kind

Please Provide

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Please Pravide

Verified By [ Mame, Contact Mumber & Designation)

Please Provide
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Bajaj Finance Ltd

Bajaj Finance Ltd

Services - Consumer

Name Of The Candidate: Sumit Chaudhary Sumit Chaudhary
Emp Code: 3012697 Not Provided
From: 10-06-2024 10-06-2024

To: 27-05-2025 27-05-2025
Designation: Deputy Manager — Debt Management Not Provided

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

Please note that due to no response from the HR, we are closing check with

UAN/PF Records, found the name of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the
Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF Portal
Report Verified Date: 07-01-2026
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 102027781423

NAME SUMIT CHAUDHARY

Pan Number CICPCTS94M

Mobile Number A

UAN Mo Count 1

UAN Nos 102027781423

Work History

# Member ID Establishment Name Date of Jeining Date of Exit
1 MHBANDD3S4150000524587 | KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD 28-MAY-2025
2 PUPUN15498420000101687 | BAJAJ FINAMCE LIMITED 10-JUN-2024 2T-MAY-2025
3 | DLCPMOO240410000458735 | EXL SERVICE.COM (INDIA) PYT.LTD. 28-NOV-2023 O7-JUN-2024

Gonerated on 31-12-2025 11:28:44 Report Runtime 31-12-2025 10:45:47
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Annexure 2 (b)

Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Sumit Chaudhary - GQ-AMRSNVI-386

To komalderokor@bejoflinsarvin; anwragnigam@basjaflinsancin

Cc jey@goldguestgiobal.ing aati@goldguestginbaling "ex emplayment’

O Foliow up.
This message was sent with High importance.

| Eea-Elpd (7T kE) £ LOApA (675 KE)

Warm Greetings from GokdOuest Glabal!!

We are an International Background Verification Company, We have been suthorzed to conduct Ex-Employment Verification an behalf of an organization of your Former Employee for employment purposes.

Fodiowing are the detads provided by the erganization, which we would reguest you 1o please verify the detads with your commeants in the HRNVerifier inputs column.

Client Name: VRID Digital Services Private Limited

- HRMVerifier Inputs.
Candidate’s Particulars [Please substantiate here)
Company Name Bajaj Finance Lid
Candidate Name Sumit Chaudhary
Employee Code/IDfNo 3002657
From (Date of Joining) 10-Jun-2024
To [Date of Exit/Relieving) 27-May-2025

Designation (At the time of leaving the company):

Deputy Manager - Debt Managerment
Services - Cansumer

SalaryfCTC: Please Provide

‘Wias this position: Permanant/Temporany/Contractual Phease Provide

Supervisor's Name Phaase Provide

Reason for Leaving Phease Provide

Richire Clgibility {Please fillin the rebevant infermation)
Exit formalities completed: (Yes/Na) {laase fill in the )
Kindly confirm attached Relaving katter /document Is authenticate? Phease Provide

Any Integrity / Disclplinary lssue during the employment tenure? [If

“¥es* Please explain baiefly) Phease explain/comment brsafly

Any Mitappropristion of Fund ? (Il "Yes” Please explain briefly)

Phease explan/eomment brielly

DATA = BREACH of any kind

Phease Provide

Any Impartant Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Please Provide

Verified By [ Mame, Contact Number & Designation)

Phease Provide
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Annexure 2 (c)

Wed 07=-Jan=26 11:05 AM

Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Sumit Chaudhary - GQ-AMRSNVI-386

To komal.darekar@bajajfinserv.in; anurag.nigam@bajajfinser.in
Cc jay@goldquestglobal.in; aarti@goldguestglobal.in; 'ex amployment’
@ Foliow up.

This message was sent with High importance.

[ Message | & Bajaj- ELpdi (77TKB) & LOA.pdi (675 KB)

Dear Sirf\Ma‘am,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Globall!

A gentle reminder for the Ex-Employment verification of “Sumit Chaudhary” that we have sent you earlier.

Coubd you please spare a few minutes of your time & verify the below details; it will be a great help for hisfher joining.
Thanks for your understanding on the urgency & request your valuable response at your earliest convenience.
Awaiting your reply.

Warm Regards

Parimala
Sr Varification Specialist {(Employment)
Mobife Number — 63627 04500

From: Parimala <verifyexemployment @goldquestglobal.in>
Sent: Monday, January 5, 2026 10:01 AM
To: 'komal.darekar@bajajfinserv.n’ <komal darekar@balajfinse rv.in>; "anurag.nigam@bajajfinserv.in’ <anurag.nigam@bajajfinserv.in>

Cec: 'jay@goldquestglobal.in’ <jay @goldguestglobal.in>; "aarti@goldguestglobalin' <aarti@goldquestglobal.in>; 'ex employment' <verifyexemployments@gmail.com>
Subject: RE: Reqguesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Sumit Chaudhary - GQ-AMRSNV]-286

Importance: High

Dear Sif\Ma‘am,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Globalll

A gentle reminder for the Ex-Employment verification of "Sumit Chaudhary” that we have sent you earlier.

Could you please spare a few minutes of your time & verify the below details; it will be a great help for his/her joining.

Thanks for your understanding on the urgency & request your valuable response at your earliest convenience.
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12TH STD

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate: Sumit Chaudhary Sumit Chaudhary
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10TH STD

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate: Sumit Chaudhary Sumit Chaudhary
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Institution: Ch Charan Singh University Ch Charan Singh University
Name Of The Candidate: Sumit Chaudhary Sumit Chaudhary
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Institution: Bennett University Bennett University
Name Of The Candidate: Sumit Chaudhary Sumit Chaudhary
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DIPLOMA /ITI

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate: Sumit Chaudhary Sumit Chaudhary
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSNVJ-386 GQ-AMRSNVJ-386

Candidate Name: Sumit Chaudhary Sumit Chaudhary

Date Of Birth: 04-12-2001 04-12-2001

Father Name: Vikas Choudhary Vikas Choudhary

Address1: 1004, Tower-6, Panchsheel Primrose, 1004, Tower-6, Panchsheel Primrose,
Opp. Govindpuram Anaaj Mandi, Opp. Govindpuram Anaaj Mandi,
Govindpuram, Opp. Govindpuram Govindpuram, Opp. Govindpuram
Anaj Mandi, Ghaziabad, Uttar Anaj Mandi, Ghaziabad, Uttar
Pradesh-201013. Pradesh-201013.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date: 30-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

PATAV AGARWAT. TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432 /14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMRSNV]-336
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Sumit Chandhary
FATHER NAME Vikcas Choudhary
DATE OF BIRTH (4-Diecember-2001

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

1004, Tower-6, Panchsheel Pomrose, Opp. Govindpuram Anaa) Mandi, Govindpuram,
Opp. Govindpuram Anaj Mandi, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh-201013.

|[VERIFICATION STATUS Verfied Clear
IVERIFIED DATE H-December-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verfied Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - No Records Found

CONCI USION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online Litigation databaze there is no Civil or Criminal case institnted against the Reference
Number raised before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jnasdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information s subjective in natire.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online liigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case institated against the Reference
MNumber raised befoze ns. The information is subject to the search condneted within the Judsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is snbjectire 10 natire.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmetion of CLTENT and the nndersigned is not kiahle for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned coust. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Yours Truly

Al fps

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSNVJ-386

GQ-AMRSNVJ-386

Candidate Name: Sumit Chaudhary Sumit Chaudhary

Date Of Birth: 04-12-2001 04-12-2001

Father Name: Vikas Choudhary Vikas Choudhary

Address1: 1004, Tower-6, Panchsheel Primrose, 1004, Tower-6, Panchsheel Primrose,
Opp. Govindpuram Anaaj Mandi, Opp. Govindpuram Anaaj Mandi,
Govindpuram, Opp. Govindpuram Govindpuram, Opp. Govindpuram
Anaj Mandi, Ghaziabad, Uttar Anaj Mandi, Ghaziabad, Uttar
Pradesh-201013. Pradesh-201013.

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified and the notary report duly

stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal
record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished

as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

30-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

PATAV AGARWALT TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID Id/1432 /14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMRSNV]-386
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Sumt Chandhary
FATHER NAME Vikas Choudhary
DATE OF BIRTH |04-December-2001

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

1004, Tower-6, Panchsheel Primrose, Opp. Govindpuram Anaaj Mandi, Govindpuram,
COrpp. Govindpuram Anaj Mandi, Ghazmiabad, Utrar Pradesh-201013.

MAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS FER

ADDRESS Eavi Nagar Police Stadon

VERIFICATION STATUS Venfied Clear

VERIFIED DATE 30-December-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verthied Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Wo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Wo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online liigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
Number raised before ns. The mnformation is subject to the search condnected withun the Junsdictional mits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natiure.

IAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online ingation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
Number raized before ns. The information is subject to the search condneted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, thes information 15 subjectire in nature.

DISCIATMER:

Proper dne diligence has been condncted in retrieval of the information as per the public records avaidable. The information is gained on
the instmetion of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not hable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cestificate.

Yours Truly
/@]1 pod

(PATAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Sumit Chaudhary

Sumit Chaudhary

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

30-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Name Sumit Chaudhary

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Case ID GO-AMRSNV.J-386

Current Group World-Check

Gender Male Date of Birth

Last Screened a0 Dec 2025 12:34 Case Created
Entity Type Individial Ongeing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches 0

MHume Sumit Chaudhary

Diate Primted 30-12-2025, 12:39

Confidential
04 Dec 2001
30 Dec 2025 12:34
Mo
Yes

Printed By :IE_.':abasE check RISK
e e chec m LSEG REucence
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Annexure 10 (b)

AUDIT
30 Dec 2025 12:34 database check Case Screened for Wor
Id-Check (Iniial/iRe-
Screan Only)
20 Dec 2025 12:34 database check Mew Case added Desktop
Batch
NOTES

All timestamps: in this expont are in UTES and may be in variance with the locale time shaown on the application

Legal Motice

The contents of this recond are private and confidential and shouwld not be disclosed to thind parties unless: (1) the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
dio 50; (i) the record subject requasts amy data that you may hold on them, and swch dats inciudes their Wodd-Check record; o (iii) you are under some cther legal
obligation 1o do so. You must consider and ahéde by your own obligations in relasion to the data privacy rights of individuals and muwst notify them of your intention

to search against World-Check and provide them with information contaned in the Word-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independant checks 1o verify the infermation contained therein. Information comelated is necessarily brief and should be read by you in the context of
the fuler details available i the external sources o which links ane provided, The accuracy of the infermation fourd in the underlying sources must be verfied with
the record subject before any action is t3ken and you should inform us § any links 1o the sources are broken. i this record contains negative allegations, it should

e assumed that such alegations are denied by the subject. You should ot draw any negative inferences about individuals or entities merely becaus= they are
sdentified i the database, nor because they are shown as "Heponad being linked 1o others identifed in the database. The nature of linking vanes considerably
Many persons are included solely because they hold or have held prominent political positions or are connected to such indiiduals.

Hame Swemit Chaudhary
Dista Printed 30-12-2025, 12:39

Prineed By database check RISK
Groug World-Check m LS E INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 10 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 10 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 10 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 10 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 10 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 10 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 10 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 10 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Sumit Chaudhary Sumit Chaudhary

Pan Number: CICPC7594M CICPC7594M

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 791

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

30-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 11 (a)

mepoa pare omwe: NN IBIBAD | commat e ING0U56AGT Tran SUniﬂn@CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR
. e e - (BSOIMSD0T =HYDROTE mErERERCE pomems  : QL

COMSUMER INFORMATION

OO LR A= : Eramit Chaudhany Fabd : CICPCTT4H
= : DATEOL DEIVING LICEHOERD.  : -
TELE SR R - OTER I i
AL T i e ERIPRT k0. B
HEWDER + Male AADHEAR HBER r -
]
spoaess :  DELME DELHL DELHI - 10000 :
CIBIL TRAMSUMHIOHN SCORE(E)
BCORTHE FACTORE
CREDITVISION® -
Score
g 791
T § g i s PO [ ) 100 -
COMSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
. ADCOUNTS BALAMOES ACCOUNT CREMED DATE
Totsl - 2 High Cr/Sanc. Amt 3 AlLTE Racent : 17 0TS
Zero balance = 2 Current S E- ] Dildest : N0REY 2024
Ohverdus = (1] Cherdus E: o]
EMOUIRY SUMMARY
TOTAL EMCAITREES MOET BECENT BAET 30 DY FAST LT MOHTRS PRET 34 MONFHE
& AL o 4 2
CREDITVISIOHNE ALGORITHM({S)
,'-‘-_-m B Dradoilaion Algeshmig walshle
CONSUMER DETAILS
COMSUMER IMFORMATION
ook s - SURMIT SUSIT CHAUDHARTY oos - 04122001 GEunen : ek OREOITYRIOFE SCORE = 191
IDENTIFICATION(S)
EOSNTIRICATIOH TYRE EOEHTIFIC ATDOH HBER [ DATE ENPTRATICNH DATE
PAH CARD CICPCTSoMM - -

(&) - [DENTIFICATION REPORTED FROM ENOULRY
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Annexure 11 (b)

TELEPHOME(S)
T TELERFHI =2 AR TELESHOSE ERTERH D0
Makile Phere HIETISAT -

{21 - TELEPHOHE REPCETED: FROM EMOUIRY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)
| SUMITOCHAUDHARY@OUTLOOH COM

COHSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)

| ADDRESS. CATEGCCTY ESmEWCE OOoDE DATE RERDETED
10614 TOWER -5 PANCHE HEEL PRIMACSE, oOVINDRURAM :
GOVINDPURAM o/HATIADAD, UTTAR PRADESH - LTS Residemoe - F0A0R2005
HOTAM MAHIMDRA EAHE PLOT HO G IF BLOCH, © ECTORS

‘ HICIDA MOIDLA. UTTAR PRADESH - 205501 e E A0
1014 TOWER & sOVIHDOURAH,
PANCHs HEL PRIMACSEGCOVINDPURAM GHATIARAD, UTTAR  Hesidence - OLA/TL 0
PRADESH - 201013

(=) - ADDRE=SES REPORTED FROM BNCUIRY

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION
ACCDLIT TYRE O CURATION CO0E IHCOwE BETAI AT EE THOTHE BICRTHLY. A AL THE Qi
Dt Feartnch IHDECATSR HDECATOR
CREDIT CARD Salamed Mt Avvmilstle Mot Aovmilaiole: Mot Availsble
(WS T2 700
CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
L ACCOUNT
ACOOUNT IMFORMATION  Date osmwen : TARFI0ES | oarecussen : | DaTE=PRoETED S ot - 1SDVHIES m‘
ACOORT AHCUTE ETATUE
TERE - CREDIT CARD cmemm Lpaay -8 35,0040 EATRENT - HOHTHLY HA
FEELEHC ¥
~EmEER = MOT DIsCLOSED casHr - ¥ T.000
Bl
CURPRHT i 1|
ACCHOAT : Mot Disclosed LT
LR
cwmERzEIE - TNDIVIDUAL
DAYE FAST DUESASSET OLASSIFICATION sTamT pare - DEOR0ES | espoere - OLO9R035 | LAST RAVREME -
YEAN b FEB HAR AR Y JAUH AL B EED DET L DEC
3435 - - - - - - - - oo (U] - -
1. ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT INFORMATION  DaTe cfesen - DGFDBFI0EL | oarecuoseo | DaTERERoETED & CERTIFED - ISIEANIES m‘
ACOOUT AMDUNTE ETATUS
TrRE - CREDITCARD CREDST LBOT - N 40,000 H&
=EeEER = MOT DI CL0sED racscRecaT - o 11788
A AT
AT T Mot Disclosed CUREENT BN ]
MU LA
owsersare - INDIVIDUAL
DAYE FAST DUE/ASEET OLASSIFICATION sTasT paTe - DLAA0GS | Ewooere - OLOX 2024 | Lasy paveeEay - 29002005
VEAN b H FEB AR hPH HAY UM UL LuIE-} EEP acr WO G
| noas DD oo ong a0l oDo D0 oo ] ool {11 [l 000
Jadd - - - - - - - - oD (1] oo oo
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Annexure 11 (c)

CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS

|H:|TDECH.E¢EF

MHOT DIsCLOsEN

GLOSSARY

WY DATE

1692035

1Emanns

LAORI03s

D&DE 2024

B LITRY PURRTLE B LY eI

CREDIT CARD ® 50,000

EDUCATION LOAN ¥ 459,500
CREDIT CARD e 1000

CREDIT CARD ® 1000

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

REFOET BTN

R TR LD

DESCRPTION

Taisphanaz) -

Email Contactis):

Addressiss)

I Fypes

Telmphone Types

Dery Pt D Azt Clmssification

[Nok Disclooed

Comzumer CIR

[Ermiched through Enqairy
Income Tax 10 Mumier [ PAM)
Pessport Mumber

Voter ID

Diriveer's; Linence Number
[Ratzon Cand Humber
Universal ID Number (UITY

LLovtesst & Tedmphuoree details reported.
Hohil= phome

Home Phone

Offios phome

Mot Clascifed

L=t i reparted.

LLevtesst Empliovyrreent detil reported.
Safariad

Actine Account not cloged

Imactive: Closed account

Dt Crpered: Dvbe of firct dishurzement:

Diate Closad: Dabe: of scoount: clozure

Date reported & Certafied: Most repent date reported by reporting member
Last Payment Date Mot recent datea payment was made on the aooount.

stare date: Beginning of the payment hissary

[End Devte: Erf of the paymment history

D0 Paymeni s made on the dus dats

D01-20: Payment is missed by rumber of days from the due date

STCr Payments being made withn 90 deys
:mmmmm&mgmmmmm
SUE: Payments bemg made after P0 days

IDET : The acoount: has remaned Sub-Standerd for 12 months

128 : The acoount whene loss has been idenitified and remames uncollectable
JOOK : Datanot reported by Incttution

Comzumer hes raised grievamos request reganding issue incomecimess of the
datn reported by Francal Institution

[Enquiry made with other Members
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sumit Chaudhary

Sumit Chaudhary

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-386 GQ-AMRSNVJ-386
UAN No: 102027781423 102027781423
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF Portal
UAN Generated Date: 31-12-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 12 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 102027781423

NAME SUMIT CHAUDHARY

Pan Number CICPCTS94M

Mobile Number A

UAN Mo Count 1

UAN Nos 102027781423

Work History

# Member ID Establishment Name Date of Jeining Date of Exit
1 MHBANDD3S4150000524587 | KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD 28-MAY-2025
2 PUPUN15498420000101687 | BAJAJ FINAMCE LIMITED 10-JUN-2024 2T-MAY-2025
3 | DLCPMOO240410000458735 | EXL SERVICE.COM (INDIA) PYT.LTD. 28-NOV-2023 O7-JUN-2024

Gonerated on 31-12-2025 11:28:44 Report Runtime 31-12-2025 10:45:47
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sumit Chaudhary

Sumit Chaudhary

provided by the applicant, no GAP identified from any employment to employment
in the overall work experience. Hence, closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-386 GQ-AMRSNVJ-386
Employee Id: 116321 116321
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

02-01-2026

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 13 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUFPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Sumit Chaudhary Sumit Chaudhary
DOB 04-12-01 04-12-01

Post Graduation

MName of the Board / School

BENNETT UNIVERSITY

BENNETT UNIVERSITY

Course

MBA

MBA

Specialization / Major

Banking, Finance and Insurance

Banking, Finance and Insurance

Year of Passi ng

2024

2024

Gap Remarks:NA

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Ch Charan Singh University

Ch Charan Singh University

Course B.Com B.Com
Specialization / Major Accounts Accounts
Year of Passing 2022 2022

Gap Remarks:NA

12th std

Name of the Board / Schoal

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

Nil

Year of Passing

2019

2015

Gap Remarks:NA

10th S5td

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major Nil Nil

Year of Passing 2017 2017

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 13 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Mame of the Employer

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

Full Name of the Employee

Sumit Chaudhary

Sumit Chaudhary

Date of joining - From

29-05-25

29-05-25

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

02-12-25

02-12-25

Designation / Role

DEPUTY MANAGER

DEPUTY MANAGER

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer BAJAJ FINANCE BAJAJ FINANCE
Full Name of the Employee Sumit Chaudhary Sumit Chaudhary
Date of joining - From 10-06-24 10-06-24

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 27-05-25 27-05-25
Designation / Role DEPUTY MANAGER DEPUTY MANAGER
Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer EXL EXL

Full Name of the Employee Sumit Chaudhary Sumit Chaudhary
Date of joining - From 28-11-23 28-11-23

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 07-06-24 07-06-24
Designation / Role Executive Executive

Gap Remarks: NA
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Passport Passport

Identity Number: B7427315 B7427315

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

Passport Seva

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through passport seva online

database Verification, found the match with the name of the applicant, hence

closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Passport Seva

Report Verified Date:

05-01-2026

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 14 (a)
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Annexure 14 (b)

Passport

SURNAME

CGAUDHARY

GIVEN NAMES

SUMIT

DOCUMENT NUMBER

B7427315

ISSUING COUNTRY

IND

NATIONALITY

IND

DATE OF BIRTH

04.12.2001

SEX

M

ESTIMATED ISSUING DATE

15.01.2024

EXPIRATION DATE

14.01.2034

OPTIONAL VALUES

1068932411823

PASSPORT IMAGE
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Annexure 14 (c)

IND

NATIONALITY

IND

DATE OF BIRTH

04.12.2001

M

ESTIMATED ISSUING DATE

15.01.2024

EXPIRATION DATE

14.01.2034

OPTIONAL VALUES

1068932411823

PASSPORT IMAGE

IND
g
CHALDHARY
S o - e

SUMIT

P e o R

04712 /20010

ek T T -

JEWAR UTTAR PRADESH

GHAZIABAD

- et 1Y :a-|+u
15/01/2024 14401/2034

P<INDCEAUDHARY<<SUMIT<C<C<C<C<CCCC<C<CCLLc<e
B7427315<2IND0112042ZM34011471068932411823<02
| — |
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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